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This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Nourishing bodies, minds and cultures.
_@_ www.chcgoodfood.com

Menu Name : Twin Cities International Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch
November - 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023
] 3 v
Butter Chicken Enchilada Nachos Erssh Bekald Big Dadily's
; Pizza
. .Top your Fritos Corn chips with delicious
Steamed Seasoned Rice ‘Chicken Enchifada Baby Carrots
Murgh Kebab served with Dill/ Pine Nut Rice
- Steve Michalska Celery Sticks Shred cheese & boom sauce Daily Fruit
Recipe is on Page 2
Daily Fruit . Steamed Street Corn Choice Milk
|
.Choice Milk Daily Fruit & Choice Milk

Monday, November 6, 2023

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Thursday, November 8, 2023

Friday, November 10, 2023

Cheese Pizza Boli ;zx:}?‘all:oihicken & Potato Beef Sambusa Sesame Chicken i:::: Baked Big Daddy'S
Celery Sticks :WG Wrap, Chix & Patato Fiiling Carn Chips & Cholula -Steamed Seasoned Brown Rice Baby Carrots
Daily Fruit _Bengali Sauce (Yogurty Chutney) ?S(eamed Comn Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Daily Fruit
Choice Mitk -Black Bean Salad & Carrot Slims Daily Fruit IDain Fruit Choice Milk
Daily Fruit & Choice Milk AChoice Milk Choice Milk Vanilla Wafers

Monday, Navember 13,2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Friday, Nevember 17, 2023

Golden Breaded Chicken l Fresh Baked Big Daddy's
Bean Burrito French Bread Pizza Mandarin Orange Chicken g 4
Patty Sandwich Pizza
|

Ketchup ‘Cholula Tater Tots w/ Ketchup Steamed Brown Rice Baby Carrots

i
CKC Baked Beans Celery Sticks w/ Dip ‘Daily Fruit Garden Greens Salad & Homemade  poy

I Dressing

|
Carrot Slims ‘Dally Fruit Choice Milk Daily Fruit Choice Milk

| |
Daily Fruit & Ghoice Milk Chaoice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, November 20,2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, November 24, 2023

) Chicken Nuggets w/ BB Fresh Baked Big Daddy'S

Chicken Tenders & Ketchup Pizza Boli 99 Q Old Fashioned Hamburgex g Y
Sauce Pizza

Cracker Crisps 'Baby Carrots Fresh Sliced Cucumbers Beef Patty, WG Bun & Ketchup Garden Greens Salad & Dressing

Banzo Salad Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Steamed Corn Dally Fruit

Daily Fruit Choice Milk Choice Milk Daily Fruit Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, November 27, 2023
Golden Chicken Patty
Sandwich

Bakery Bun & Ketchup
CKC Baked Beans
Carrpt Slims & Daily Fruit

Vanilla Wafers & Choice Milk

Slam&ﬂGMIkSefvedDarly
Alf Bre Products/C}

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Burrito Bowl

Taco Beef, Seasoned Rice

Street Carn & Boom Sauce

Daily Fruit

Chaice Milk

All Rice Dishes/Rice Products are made of Whole Grain Brown Rice.

hips/Tortila/Pastas Listed In the menu are Whole Grain Products.

Wednesday, November 29, 2023

CKC Gyro

Greek Pita, Grilled Chix & Yogurt Sauce

Diced Tomatoes & Sliced Cucumbers

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

© CKC Good Food®

Thursday, November 30, 2023

Twisted Cheese Breadsticks

Itatian Dip

Celery Sticks, Carrots

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Menu is subject fo infrequent changes




